


 

 
Luftgewehr 

 
Juniorinnen 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (28) Rebecca, Köck Tirol 104.6 100.5 102.5 101.4  409.0

2 (26) Sabrina, Hößl Bayern 102.9 102.2 101.5 102.1  408.7

3 (27) Nathalie, Gsell St. Gallen 102.6 102.8 100.3 101.9  407.6

4 (32) Victoria, Müller Tirol 102.0 101.5 101.0 102.8  407.3

5 (30) Verena, Zaisberger Vorarlberg 102.3 103.5 99.5 101.5  406.8

6 (29) Olivia, Hagmann St. Gallen 102.8 101.8 101.7 99.8  406.1

7 (39) Susanne, Holzer Südtirol 103.2 101.2 102.4 98.5  405.3

8 (34) Martina, Kaiser St. Gallen 100.0 101.6 100.7 103.0  405.3

9 (40) Nina, Suter St. Gallen 102.0 99.9 100.6 101.8  404.3

10 (33) Chiara, Piazza Vorarlberg 99.2 103.6 101.3 98.9  403.0

11 (38) Maria, Weitzenbeck Bayern 98.2 104.0 101.3 97.2  400.7

12 (31) Carina, Caluori Graubünden 96.9 102.2 99.9 101.6  400.6

13 (23) Sara, Lechner Bayern 100.2 97.7 101.7 100.1  399.7

14 (37) Bianca, Egender Vorarlberg 102.5 96.2 100.0 100.4  399.1

15 (25) Valentina, Caluori Graubünden 99.4 101.0 97.4 98.9  396.7

16 (41) Sheileen, Waibel Vorarlberg 98.1 96.2 99.9 99.6  393.8

17 (35) Gianna, Tomaschett Graubünden 96.7 93.3 97.0 95.7  382.7

18 (24) Patricia, Rangger Tirol 77.1  DNF

   

   

 

 
Luftgewehr 

 
Juniorinnen - Mannschaftswertung 

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   St. Gallen 1215.7

  (29) Olivia, Hagmann  102.8 101.8 101.7 99.8 406.1

  (34) Martina, Kaiser  100.0 101.6 100.7 103.0 405.3

  (40) Nina, Suter  102.0 99.9 100.6 101.8 404.3

2   Bayern 1209.1

  (26) Sabrina, Hößl  102.9 102.2 101.5 102.1 408.7

  (38) Maria, Weitzenbeck  98.2 104.0 101.3 97.2 400.7

  (23) Sara, Lechner  100.2 97.7 101.7 100.1 399.7

3   Vorarlberg 1208.9

  (30) Verena, Zaisberger  102.3 103.5 99.5 101.5 406.8

  (33) Chiara, Piazza  99.2 103.6 101.3 98.9 403.0

  (37) Bianca, Egender  102.5 96.2 100.0 100.4 399.1

4   Graubünden 1180.0

  (31) Carina, Caluori  96.9 102.2 99.9 101.6 400.6

  (25) Valentina, Caluori  99.4 101.0 97.4 98.9 396.7

  (35) Gianna, Tomaschett  96.7 93.3 97.0 95.7 382.7

5   Tirol 893.4

  (28) Rebecca, Köck  104.6 100.5 102.5 101.4 409.0

  (32) Victoria, Müller  102.0 101.5 101.0 102.8 407.3

  (24) Patricia, Rangger  77.1 77.1

     

 

 



 

 

 
Luftgewehr 

 
Junioren 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (13) Hannes, Patka Tirol 103.2 104.4 104.7 100.8 102.8 102.9 618.8

2 (9) Laurenz, Bender Bayern 102.8 101.6 103.7 103.5 103.0 103.3 617.9

3 (12) Christoph, Dürr St. Gallen 103.0 101.8 102.5 99.8 102.0 101.7 610.8

4 (11) Michele, Verdi Tessin 100.0 103.1 102.2 98.4 100.0 104.8 608.5

5 (25) Michael, Zach Vorarlberg 99.8 99.8 100.9 102.8 102.3 101.9 607.5

6 (22) Christian, Altherr St. Gallen 101.6 100.3 102.6 99.9 98.8 100.8 604.0

7 (26) Georg, Kendlinger Tirol 100.8 101.0 100.3 100.6 101.7 98.6 603.0

8 (4) Degenhart, Hochfilzer Salzburg 99.8 99.1 100.2 101.1 101.1 101.1 602.4

9 (10) Armin, Gruber Tirol 102.5 99.8 94.1 102.8 102.3 100.7 602.2

10 (16) Markus, Weber Südtirol 100.3 101.7 99.8 100.5 97.3 102.1 601.7

11 (24) Andri, Tomaschett Graubünden 99.8 101.0 100.0 100.2 101.0 99.2 601.2

12 (23) Rene, Neudecker Bayern 101.2 95.3 100.3 101.2 101.0 102.1 601.1

13 (7) Thomas, Scharler Salzburg 99.4 99.5 100.5 98.8 99.6 100.7 598.5

14 (28) Michael, Kaiser St. Gallen 100.8 98.9 101.2 98.4 98.6 100.0 597.9

15 (18) Lorenz, Lanzinger Südtirol 101.8 98.5 91.9 101.5 101.1 100.5 595.3

16 (17) Kevin, Pisoni Tessin 97.7 97.3 101.2 98.7 99.5 98.3 592.7

17 (27) Stefan, Stricker Südtirol 100.6 100.2 93.8 100.5 101.0 96.1 592.2

18 (3) Omar, Guerra Tessin 94.8 100.0 101.0 97.8 100.6 97.2 591.4

19 (21) Tobias, Meyer Bayern 100.2 97.1 99.8 98.8 95.5 98.1 589.5

20 (14) Michael, Schweizer St. Gallen 96.9 99.6 98.1 96.8 99.7 97.5 588.6

21 (8) Patrick, Diem Vorarlberg 94.8 98.2 101.2 98.7 99.3 96.2 588.4

22 (5) Markus, Abfalterer Vorarlberg 95.9 94.9 92.0 95.1 93.2 95.2 566.3

23 (19) Martin, Heldstab Graubünden 91.8 90.9 97.9 95.2 91.0 93.6 560.4

24 (6) Leandro, Petschen Graubünden 94.0 88.8 92.0 91.3 96.2 88.2 550.5

25 (15) Matthias, Schraemli Graubünden 84.6 91.2 91.9 93.7 86.0 92.6 540.0

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 
Luftgewehr 

 
Junioren - Mannschaftswertung 

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   Tirol 1824.0

  (13) Hannes, Patka  103.2 104.4 104.7 100.8 102.8 102.9 618.8

  (26) Georg, Kendlinger  100.8 101.0 100.3 100.6 101.7 98.6 603.0

  (10) Armin, Gruber  102.5 99.8 94.1 102.8 102.3 100.7 602.2

2   St. Gallen 1812.7

  (12) Christoph, Dürr  103.0 101.8 102.5 99.8 102.0 101.7 610.8

  (22) Christian, Altherr  101.6 100.3 102.6 99.9 98.8 100.8 604.0

  (28) Michael, Kaiser  100.8 98.9 101.2 98.4 98.6 100.0 597.9

3   Bayern 1808.5

  (9) Laurenz, Bender  102.8 101.6 103.7 103.5 103.0 103.3 617.9

  (23) Rene, Neudecker  101.2 95.3 100.3 101.2 101.0 102.1 601.1

  (21) Tobias, Meyer  100.2 97.1 99.8 98.8 95.5 98.1 589.5

4   Tessin 1792.6

  (11) Michele, Verdi  100.0 103.1 102.2 98.4 100.0 104.8 608.5

  (17) Kevin, Pisoni  97.7 97.3 101.2 98.7 99.5 98.3 592.7

  (3) Omar, Guerra  94.8 100.0 101.0 97.8 100.6 97.2 591.4

5   Südtirol 1789.2

  (16) Markus, Weber  100.3 101.7 99.8 100.5 97.3 102.1 601.7

  (18) Lorenz, Lanzinger  101.8 98.5 91.9 101.5 101.1 100.5 595.3

  (27) Stefan, Stricker  100.6 100.2 93.8 100.5 101.0 96.1 592.2

6   Vorarlberg 1762.2

  (25) Michael, Zach  99.8 99.8 100.9 102.8 102.3 101.9 607.5

  (8) Patrick, Diem  94.8 98.2 101.2 98.7 99.3 96.2 588.4

  (5) Markus, Abfalterer  95.9 94.9 92.0 95.1 93.2 95.2 566.3

7   Graubünden 1712.1

  (24) Andri, Tomaschett  99.8 101.0 100.0 100.2 101.0 99.2 601.2

  (19) Martin, Heldstab  91.8 90.9 97.9 95.2 91.0 93.6 560.4

  (6) Leandro, Petschen  94.0 88.8 92.0 91.3 96.2 88.2 550.5

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

 

 
Luftgewehr 

 
Frauen 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (4) Lisa, Haensch Bayern 104.7 102.9 103.2 102.7 413.5

2 (22) Olivia, Hofmann Tirol 102.5 101.6 103.3 104.7 412.1

3 (8) Monika, Niederkofler Südtirol 102.1 102.9 103.3 103.5 411.8

4 (14) Kristina, Hagen Bayern 101.0 103.3 102.5 102.9 409.7

5 (11) Marina, Schnider St. Gallen 102.3 102.8 104.1 100.5 409.7

6 (9) Waltraud, Metzler Vorarlberg 101.8 101.3 103.0 103.4 409.5

7 (17) Annika, Welsch Bayern 102.7 100.8 101.5 102.7 407.7

8 (6) Myriam, Brühwiler St. Gallen 100.7 101.1 102.1 102.7 406.6

9 (7) Sonja, Ladner Vorarlberg 104.1 100.9 99.8 101.8 406.6

10 (5) Tamara, Alt Salzburg 100.5 102.9 100.5 102.3 406.2

11 (20) Nadja, Juriga Salzburg 103.4 101.7 100.8 100.2 406.1

12 (19) Céline, Spichtig St. Gallen 100.1 100.6 103.0 102.2 405.9

13 (18) Maria, Weiskopf Tirol 101.8 100.9 100.7 102.2 405.6

14 (15) Vanessa, Deisenberger Salzburg 100.1 102.7 100.5 101.2 404.5

15 (36) Franziska, Stefani Tirol 99.8 100.9 100.5 101.7 402.9

16 (10) Alexandra, Podpeskar Salzburg 98.4 102.1 100.8 100.8 402.1

17 (16) Martina, Scherrer St. Gallen 101.6 100.9 99.5 97.1 399.1

18 (2) Daniela, Pandiscia Tessin 101.7 98.4 98.7 98.5 397.3

19 (21) Daniela, Waibel Vorarlberg 96.5 95.2 98.7 97.3 387.7

20 (3) Manuela, Mahlknecht Südtirol 0.0

 

 

 

 
Luftgewehr 

 
Frauen - Mannschaft 

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   Bayern 1230.9

  (4) Lisa, Haensch  104.7 102.9 103.2 102.7 413.5

  (14) Kristina, Hagen  101.0 103.3 102.5 102.9 409.7

  (17) Annika, Welsch  102.7 100.8 101.5 102.7 407.7

2   Tirol 1220.6

  (22) Olivia, Hofmann  102.5 101.6 103.3 104.7 412.1

  (18) Maria, Weiskopf  101.8 100.9 100.7 102.2 405.6

  (36) Franziska, Stefani  99.8 100.9 100.5 101.7 402.9

3   St. Gallen 1215.4

  (11) Marina, Schnider  102.3 102.8 104.1 100.5 409.7

  (6) Myriam, Brühwiler  100.7 101.1 102.1 102.7 406.6

  (16) Martina, Scherrer  101.6 100.9 99.5 97.1 399.1

4   Salzburg 1214.4

  (5) Tamara, Alt  100.5 102.9 100.5 102.3 406.2

  (20) Nadja, Juriga  103.4 101.7 100.8 100.2 406.1

  (10) Alexandra, Podpeskar  98.4 102.1 100.8 100.8 402.1

5   Vorarlberg 1203.8

  (9) Waltraud, Metzler  101.8 101.3 103.0 103.4 409.5

  (7) Sonja, Ladner  104.1 100.9 99.8 101.8 406.6

  (21) Daniela, Waibel  96.5 95.2 98.7 97.3 387.7

 



 

 
Luftgewehr 

 
Männer 

 

Platz SNr Name Verein Serien   Total

1 (15) Thomas, Mathis Vorarlberg 104.3 103.1 105.4 105.3 105.2 103.6 626.9

2 (22) Gernot, Rumpler Salzburg 101.8 103.8 103.6 103.9 105.7 105.1 623.9

3 (18) Andrea, Rossi Tessin 104.1 103.8 100.9 105.1 103.4 103.3 620.6

4 (9) Thomas, Muxel Vorarlberg 100.7 103.7 102.6 103.6 103.1 103.0 616.7

5 (27) Michael, Höllwarth Tirol 99.9 103.8 102.4 101.6 102.5 104.4 614.6

6 (12) Lars, Färber Graubünden 102.7 102.4 102.7 102.2 102.0 102.5 614.5

7 (13) Stefan, Rumpler Salzburg 101.3 101.1 102.4 101.4 103.4 104.1 613.7

8 (25) Tobias, Rusch Vorarlberg 102.4 103.1 102.9 100.1 101.1 101.9 611.5

9 (21) Wolfgang, Holzknecht Tirol 102.3 98.4 100.2 99.5 101.9 101.8 604.1

10 (16) Lukas, Kammerlander Tirol 97.8 100.6 100.2 101.1 99.0 99.2 597.9

11 (19) Andreas, Rammler Salzburg 99.0 98.1 97.7 99.7 100.4 98.4 593.3

12 (8) Marcel, Schilliger St. Gallen 101.0 96.8 96.5 98.8 94.9 102.0 590.0

13 (6) Andreas, Schweizer St. Gallen 95.2 100.4 98.1 99.7 98.4 97.4 589.2

14 (23) Claudio, Roffler Graubünden 99.5 96.8 96.8 100.4 95.9 96.8 586.2

15 (17) Thomas, Berger St. Gallen 96.7 99.2 95.6 99.5 93.3 97.1 581.4

16 (4) Hanspeter, Widmer St. Gallen 93.5 99.8 98.5 100.0 93.7 90.8 576.3

17 (10) Pietro, Ghisletta Tessin 93.3 94.7 94.6 97.0 94.9 96.0 570.5

18 (7) Ruedi, Schwendeler Graubünden 93.0 93.3 92.0 95.7 92.6 95.8 562.4

19 (26) Daris, Delcò Tessin 92.9 89.7 91.6 93.0 94.4 93.6 555.2

 

 

 
Luftgewehr  

 
Männer - Mannschaftswertung 

 

Platz SNr Name 
 

Serien   Total

1   Vorarlberg 1855.1

  (15) Thomas, Mathis  104.3 103.1 105.4 105.3 105.2 103.6 626.9

  (9) Thomas, Muxel  100.7 103.7 102.6 103.6 103.1 103.0 616.7

  (25) Tobias, Rusch  102.4 103.1 102.9 100.1 101.1 101.9 611.5

2   Salzburg 1830.9

  (22) Gernot, Rumpler  101.8 103.8 103.6 103.9 105.7 105.1 623.9

  (13) Stefan, Rumpler  101.3 101.1 102.4 101.4 103.4 104.1 613.7

  (19) Andreas, Rammler  99.0 98.1 97.7 99.7 100.4 98.4 593.3

3   Tirol 1816.6

  (27) Michael, Höllwarth  99.9 103.8 102.4 101.6 102.5 104.4 614.6

  (21) Wolfgang, Holzknecht  102.3 98.4 100.2 99.5 101.9 101.8 604.1

  (16) Lukas, Kammerlander  97.8 100.6 100.2 101.1 99.0 99.2 597.9

4   Graubünden 1763.1

  (12) Lars, Färber  102.7 102.4 102.7 102.2 102.0 102.5 614.5

  (23) Claudio, Roffler  99.5 96.8 96.8 100.4 95.9 96.8 586.2

  (7) Ruedi, Schwendeler  93.0 93.3 92.0 95.7 92.6 95.8 562.4

5   St. Gallen 1746.9

  (6) Andreas, Schweizer  95.2 100.4 98.1 99.7 98.4 97.4 589.2

  (17) Thomas, Berger  96.7 99.2 95.6 99.5 93.3 97.1 581.4

  (4) Hanspeter, Widmer  93.5 99.8 98.5 100.0 93.7 90.8 576.3

6   Tessin 1746.3

  (18) Andrea, Rossi  104.1 103.8 100.9 105.1 103.4 103.3 620.6

  (10) Pietro, Ghisletta  93.3 94.7 94.6 97.0 94.9 96.0 570.5

  (26) Daris, Delcò  92.9 89.7 91.6 93.0 94.4 93.6 555.2


